NEW 24”/30”/36”W. INTEGRATED ALL REFRIGERATOR
FDREIC
PROFESSIONAL FEATURES
	§Uniform air circulation maintains consistent temperatures
	§Ensures food stored in different compartments gets equal
treatment
	§Maintains temperature to within 1ºF to keep food fresher longer
	§Extremely quiet compressor system with electronic controls

visibility
	§Filtered fresh water at the touch of a button
	§Patented Easy Lift Shelf Position System adds storage flexibility
	§Three adjustable glass shelves, one fixed glass shelf, three
adjustable door bins
DESIGN FEATURES
	§Proprietary Fully Articulating Hinge has three-dimensional
adjustability for a perfect fit in integrated installations
	§Hinge damper allows for smoothness when opening and closing
door
	§Unit is custom panel ready to accept matching cabinetry panels or
the Viking Professional and RVL Door Panel Kits
FDREIC7300R
(shown with custom panel)
MODEL NUMBERS
	§FDREIC7240L – 24”W. Integrated All
Refrigerator, Custom Panel; Left Hinge
	§FDREIC7240R – 24”W. Integrated All
Refrigerator, Custom Panel; Right Hinge
	§FDREIC7300L – 30”W. Integrated All
Refrigerator, Custom Panel; Left Hinge
	§FDREIC7300R – 30”W. Integrated All
Refrigerator, Custom Panel; Right Hinge
	§FDREIC7360L – 36”W. Integrated All
Refrigerator, Custom Panel; Left Hinge
	§FDREIC7360R – 36”W. Integrated All
Refrigerator, Custom Panel; Right Hinge
ACCESSORIES
	§PHK528-SS – Professional Stainless Steel
handle (1 piece/28”)